ESMT EHP8041
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication   Date: Nov. 2025
Revision: 1.1 1/15
40V 250mA Ultralow Quiescent Current
LDO
General Description
The EHP8041 is a high voltage, low quiescent current,
low dropout regulator with 250mA output driving

 Short circuit protection
 Stable with 1μF output capacitor
Ordering Information
Part Number Remark
EHP8041-XXVD03NRR ±2% output voltage tolerance
EHP8041-XXVF05NRR ±2% output voltage tolerance
EHP8041-XXVL03NRR
EHP8041-XXVLX3NRR
±2% output voltage tolerance
EHP8041-XXFF08NRR ±2% output voltage tolerance
XX: 15=1.5V, 18=1.8V, 25=2.5V, 33=3.3V, 50=5.0V
Typical Application
VOUT
1uF
VIN
EHP8041
IN OUT
GND
1uF
ESMT EHP8041
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication   Date: Nov. 2025
Revision: 1.1 2/15
1uF
EHP8041

GND VOUT
GND
Order information
EHP8041-XXVD03NRR
XX        Output voltage
VD03        SOT-23-3 Package
NRR         RoHS & Halogen free package
Rating: -40 to 85°C
Package in Tape & Reel
EHP8041-XXVF05NRR
XX        Output voltage
VF05        SOT-23-5 Package
NRR RoHS & Halogen free package
Rating: -40 to 85°C
Package in Tape & Reel
EHP8041-XXVL03NRR
XX        Output voltage
VL03        SOT-89-3 Package
NRR         RoHS & Halogen free package
Rating: -40 to 85°C
Package in Tape & Reel
ESMT EHP8041
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication   Date: Nov. 2025
Revision: 1.1 3/15
SOT-89-3
VIN
2
1 32
GNDVOUT
GND
1
2
3
8
7
6
GND
EN
NC
VOUT
NC
NC
4GND 5 NC
VIN
EHP8041-XXVLX3NRR
XX        Output voltage
VLX3        SOT-89-3 Package
NRR RoHS & Halogen free package
Rating: -40 to 85°C
Package in Tape & Reel
EHP8041-XXFF08NRR
XX        Output voltage
FF08        TDFN3x3-8L Package
NRR RoHS & Halogen free package
Rating: -40 to 85°C
Package in Tape & Reel
Order, Marking and Packing Information
Package Vout Product ID. Marking Packing
SOT-23-3
1.5V EHP8041-15VD03NRR
8041-
Tracking Code
1 2
3
PIN1 DOT
Tape & Reel
3Kpcs
1.8V EHP8041-18VD03NRR
2.5V EHP8041-25VD03NRR
3.3V EHP8041-33VD03NRR
5.0V EHP8041-50VD03NRR
SOT-23-5
1.5V EHP8041-15VF05NRR
8041-
Tracking Code
5 4
1 32
PIN1 DOT
Tape & Reel
3Kpcs
1.8V EHP8041-18VF05NRR
2.5V EHP8041-25VF05NRR
3.3V EHP8041-33VF05NRR
5.0V EHP8041-50VF05NRR
SOT-89-3
1.5V EHP8041-15VL03NRR
8041-
Tracking Code
2
1 32
PIN1 DOT
VIN GND VOUT
Tape & Reel
1Kpcs
1.8V EHP8041-18VL03NRR
2.5V EHP8041-25VL03NRR
3.3V EHP8041-33VL03NRR
ESMT EHP8041
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication   Date: Nov. 2025
Revision: 1.1 4/15
5.0V EHP8041-50VL03NRR
SOT-89-3
1.5V EHP8041-15VLX3NRR
8041-
Tracking Code
2
1 32
PIN1 DOT
VINGNDVOUT
Tape & Reel
1Kpcs
1.8V EHP8041-18VLX3NRR
2.5V EHP8041-25VLX3NRR
3.3V EHP8041-33VLX3NRR
5.0V EHP8041-50VLX3NRR
TDFN3x3-8L
1.5V EHP8041-15FF08NRR
PIN1 DOT
ESMT
EHP8041
Tracking Code
1 2 3
8 7 6
4
5
Tape & Reel
5Kpcs
1.8V EHP8041-18FF08NRR
2.5V EHP8041-25FF08NRR
3.3V EHP8041-33FF08NRR
5.0V EHP8041-50FF08NRR
Pin Functions
Name SOT-23-3 SOT-23-5
SOT-89-3
TDFN3x3-8L Function